
8 April 2018 Results

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 CHERYL HATSWELL (985) PONDEROSA STUD LUCIOUS 63.357 221 63 1 223 63.714 1

2 CHRISTINE FRIZELL (1150) HILLENDAL LEUKA 59.143 202 57.714 3 212 60.571 2

3 ANN SIMMONS (2006) SALUTA HIT 56.857 206 58.714 2 193 55 3

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 CHERYL HATSWELL (985) PONDEROSA STUD LUCIOUS 66.316 249 65.526 1 255 67.105 1

2 ANN SIMMONS (2006) SALUTA HIT 55 202 53.026 2 217 56.974 2

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 VERITY HAYMANN () HEATHMONT ROULETTE 64.722 232 64.444 1 234 65 1

2 VERITY HAYMAN (1575) ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO 63.681 229 63.611 2 230 63.75 2

3 NATASHA COCKBURN (1804) DANSON DARTAGNION 62.222 228 63.333 3 220 61.111 3

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 NATASHA COCKBURN (1804) DANSON DARTAGNION 64.625 253 63.25 2 264 66 1

2 CHRIS HALL (1500) ICONIC 64.188 268 67 1 246 61.375 3

3 VERITY HAYMANN () HEATHMONT ROULETTE 63 251 62.75 3 253 63.25 2

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 HEATHER CURRIE (1876) BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS 68.91 275 70.513 1 263 67.308 1

2 MICHELLE MCCALLUM (1239) ENMORE PARK WILHELMINA 66.282 259 66.41 2 258 66.154 2

3 LISA FINN (1232) AKIRAH AKE BONO 63.526 248 63.59 3 248 63.462 4

4 ANN DODD (1153) WELTMAYA 62.5 235 60.256 4 253 64.744 3

5 NICHOLAS LUNDQUIST (1471) WAS IST LOS 60.064 231 59.103 5 238 61.026 5

6 ANDREA WHITFORD (1638) GL SONG AND DANCE 60 231 59.103 5 238 60.897 6

7 LYNDA SMITH (1280) ALDEBARAN SPRINGTIME 54.872 212 54.359 7 216 55.385 7

   Medium 4.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C K. Platt Judge M H. Whittle

   Elementary 3.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C G. Gilligan Judge M G. Rodda

   Elementary 3.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C K. Platt Judge M H. Whittle

   Advanced 5.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C K. Platt Judge M H. Whittle

Advanced 5.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C K. Platt Judge M H. Whittle
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Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 ANN DODD (1153) WELTMAYA 63.108 230 62.162 2 237 64.054 1

2 HEATHER CURRIE (1876) BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS 62.838 233 62.838 1 233 62.838 3

3 NICHOLAS LUNDQUIST (1471) WAS IST LOS 62.5 229 61.892 4 234 63.108 2

4 LISA FINN (1232) AKIRAH 61.622 230 62.027 3 227 61.216 4

5 ANDREA WHITFORD (1638) GL SONG AND DANCE 60.473 226 61.081 5 222 59.865 6

6 CHRISTINE FRIZELL (1150) HILLENDAL LEUKA 59.865 219 59.054 6 225 60.676 5

7 LYNDA SMITH (1280) ALDEBARAN SPRINGTIME 57.432 209 56.351 7 217 58.514 7

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 VERITY HAYMAN (1575) ROCKINGHAM DA CAPO 70.5 262 74.714 1 232 66.286 1

2 MICHELLE MCCALLUM (1821)

ENMORE PARK ROYAL 

CONNNECTION 67.357 243 69.286 2 229 65.429 2

3 WENDY BROWN (1491) BELSTONE FLAIR 66.071 238 67.857 3 225 64.286 5

4 NATASHA COCKBURN (1815) COLDSTREAM ULYSSES 65.857 233 66.429 4 229 65.286 3

5 CAITLIN PRIOR (1752) WATERVIEW FURST KNIGHT 65.143 231 65.857 5 226 64.429 4

6 VANESSA LINES (6019) FL JAGUAR 64.286 228 65 6 223 63.571 6

7 DENISE ROFE (1991) MORESKA 62.857 222 63.429 8 218 62.286 7

8 ALECIA BRIMSON (4663) SWING THE MERLIN 61.857 226 64.429 7 208 59.286 8

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 CAITLIN PRIOR (1752) WATERVIEW FURST KNIGHT 67.414 201 69.138 1 191 65.69 2

2 VANESSA LINES (6019) FL JAGUAR 66.81 201 69.138 1 187 64.483 4

3 ALECIA BRIMSON (4663) SWING THE MERLIN 66.207 196 67.414 3 189 65 3

4 WENDY BROWN (1491) BELSTONE FLAIR 65.948 190 65.517 4 193 66.379 1

5 DENISE ROFE (1991) MORESKA 63.621 182 62.759 5 187 64.483 4

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 ALYSSA FOX () CRESTFIELDS ADVANTAGE 65 169 65 1

2 PRIM CROMWELL () DUBAI 63.077 164 63.077 2

3 BRIDIE SINCLAIR () MITCHIE 61.923 161 61.923 3

4 NATALIE MELLORS () ZEPHYR 60.769 158 60.769 4

   Participant 1.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Stokes Judge

   Novice 2.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J. Gilligan Judge M G. Rodda

   Novice 2.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J. Gilligan Judge M G. Rodda

   Medium 4.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C K. Platt Judge M H. Whittle
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Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 ALYSSA FOX () CRESTFIELDS ADVANTAGE 66.087 152 66.087 1

2 BRIDIE SINCLAIR () MITCHIE 56.957 131 56.957 2

3 GRACE BALL () FIELDMASTER 52.174 120 52.174 3

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 LEANNE DONOGHUE () DANCE ON AIR 60.286 211 60.286 1

2 PRIM CROMWELL () DUBAI 58.571 205 58.571 2

3 ELEANOR BALL () CRUIZAC 57.571 202 57.571 3

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 LEANNE DONOGHUE () DANCE ON AIR 59.914 175 60.345 1 173 59.483 1

2 ELEANOR BALL () CRUIZAC 59.569 174 60 2 172 59.138 2

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 NATALIE MELLORS () ZEPHYR 64.75 130 64.75 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 JODI HALL () FIMISTER PARK LEO 57.895 110 57.895 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 JO CULLEN (2005) STRATHROSE ISABELLA 61.923 161 61.923 1 161 61.923 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 ELLEN ROWLANDS (1820) FORESTWAY BEWITCHED 68.37 158 68.478 1 157 68.261 1

   Pony Dressage 1.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Castle Judge H C. Boon

   Pony Dressage 1.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Castle Judge H C. Boon

   Participant Prep D

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Stokes Judge

   Participant Prep C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Stokes Judge

   Participant 2.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J. Gilligan Judge M G. Rodda

   Participant 2.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Stokes Judge

   Participant 1.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Stokes Judge
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Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 ELLEN ROWLANDS (1820) FORESTWAY BEWITCHED 65.357 229 65.429 1 229 65.286 1

2 JO CULLEN (2005) STRATHROSE BEWITCHED 61.5 218 62.143 2 213 60.857 2

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 SALLY WELLS () HELION 57.639 212 58.75 1 204 56.528 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 SALLY WELLS () HELION 58.688 233 58.25 1 237 59.125 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 RIA GRIVELL (2077) FURST SYLVESTER 73.077 189 72.692 1 191 73.462 1

2 ASHLEIGH WESTCOTT (1959) DANSON DONNERKISS 70.385 181 69.423 5 186 71.346 2

3 FIONA GUTHRIE (2081) DANSON DOCTOR 70.288 184 70.769 3 182 69.808 3

4 MELISSA BOEKEL (2013) REGAL WOLKENDANCE 69.231 188 72.115 2 173 66.346 6

5 LISA FEHRMANN (1910) EAGLEVIEW ROYAL CLOVER 67.5 177 67.885 6 175 67.115 4

6 PENNY STEWART (1806) CAPRATANZ BHI 67.019 181 69.615 4 168 64.423 9

7 NATASHA COCKBURN (1815) COLDSTREAM ULYSSES 66.25 170 65.385 7 175 67.115 4

8 SARAH WILKINSON (1138) LUXUS 64.712 165 63.269 9 172 66.154 7

9 ASHLEIGH WESTCOTT () NOMBRADA 64.519 165 63.462 8 171 65.577 8

10 DEB CHINNNER (1645) SEAWYND RIPCURL 61.827 159 61.154 10 163 62.5 10

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 RIA GRIVELL (2077) FURST SYLVESTER 72.935 168 73.043 1 168 72.826 2

2 FIONA GUTHRIE (2081) DANSON DOCTOR 71.63 159 69.13 2 171 74.13 1

3 MELISSA BOEKEL (2013) REGAL WOLKENDANCE 69.891 154 66.957 4 168 72.826 2

4 ASHLEIGH WESTCOTT (1959) DANSON DONNERKISS 69.348 156 67.826 3 163 70.87 4

5 LISA FEHRMANN (1910) EAGLEVIEW ROYAL CLOVER 67.935 151 65.652 5 162 70.217 5

6 SARAH WILKINSON (1138) LUXUS 66.304 151 65.652 5 154 66.957 6

7 ASHLEIGH WESTCOTT () NOMBRADA 63.913 145 62.826 7 150 65 7

8 DEB CHINNNER (1645) SEAWYND RIPCURL 60.761 135 58.478 8 145 63.043 8

   Preliminary 1.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Castle Judge H C. Boon

   Preliminary 1.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Castle Judge H C. Boon

   Pony Dressage 3.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C G. Gilligan Judge M G. Rodda

   Pony Dressage 3,2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C K. Platt Judge M H. Whittle

   Pony Dressage 2.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J. Gilligan Judge M G. Rodda
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Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 R MOORE () ZEBEDEE 62.885 164 62.885 1

2 VICTORIA SINCLAIR () GLENROSE DILYLA 60.962 159 60.962 2

3 LOREN MADSEN () BARKER BUDWELL 60.192 157 60.192 3

4 HANNAH MOORES () ALMANIA SPRITE 59.231 154 59.231 4

5 NATALIE () SPARKY 59.038 154 59.038 5

6 CHERYL ROBINSON () COLALEO 58.462 152 58.462 6

7 AIRLIE PRINCI () ASCENSION 52.692 137 52.692 7

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 CHERYL ROBINSON () COLALEO 59.13 136 59.13 1

2 HANNAH MOORES () ALMANIA SPRITE 58.913 136 58.913 2

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 LAUREN SHAW () FLASH HARRY 58.286 204 58.286 1

2 RUBY ALLEN () PHOENIX 55.429 194 55.429 2

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 LAUREN SHAW () FLASH HARRY 61.552 179 61.552 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 JENNIFER DAVENPORT () KASPERRADO KOKOMO 70.25 141 70.25 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 JENNIFER DAVENPORT () KASPERRADO KOKOMO 65 124 65 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 KAREN WILSON () DRIVING ME DAISY 63.5 127 63.5 1

2 AIRLIE PRINCI () ASCENSION 59 118 59 2

   Unrestricted Prep C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Stokes Judge

   Unrestricted Pony Prep D

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Stokes Judge

   Unrestricted Pony Prep c

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Stokes Judge

   Unrestricted 2.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J. Davis Judge

   Unrestricted 2.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J. Davis Judge

   Unrestricted 1.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J. Davis Judge

   Unrestricted 1.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J. Davis Judge
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3 EMMA HUBBARD () KIRASHAE PARK CADILLAC 52.25 105 52.25 3

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 KAREN WILSON () DRIVING ME DAISY 59.737 114 59.737 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 EMILY COMPTON () ARRICI D'AMORE 63.846 166 63.846 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 EMILY COMPTON () ARRICI D'AMORE 61.739 142 61.739 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 RUBY ALLEN (1918) PHOENIX 57.069 166 57.069 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 ISABELLE FINN (2043) LADY TORRIE 62.857 224 63.857 1 217 61.857 1

2 JESSIE SMITH (1905) NORTHERN STORM 60.071 205 58.571 2 216 61.571 2

3 EMILY PORTER (1857) SUPER SAMMY 57 201 57.286 3 199 56.714 3

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 JESSIE SMITH (1905) NORTHERN STORM 60 175 60.345 2 173 59.655 1

2 ISABELLE FINN (2043) LADY TORRIE 58.534 177 61.034 1 163 56.034 2

Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 SAMANTHA COLESHILL (448) PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL FINALE 71.731 187 71.731 1 187 71.731 1

2 GRACE NEWHAUS (2075) VANAHEIM 61.25 156 60 2 163 62.5 2

   Youth Preliminary 1.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Castle Judge H C. Boon

   Youth Novice 2.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J. Gilligan Judge M G. Rodda

   Youth Novice 2.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J. Gilligan Judge M G. Rodda

   Unrestricted Youth 2.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C J. Davies Judge

   Unrestricted Youth 1.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Stokes Judge

   Unrestricted Youth 1.2

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Stokes Judge

   Unrestricted Prep D

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Stokes Judge
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Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 SAMANTHA COLESHILL (448) PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL FINALE 70.435 162 70.435 1 162 70.435 1

2 GRACE NEWHAUS (2075) VANAHEIM 62.283 138 59.783 2 149 64.783 2

3 EMILY PORTER (1857) SUPER SAMMY 61.304 137 59.565 3 145 63.043 3

   Youth Preliminary 1.3

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C R. Castle Judge H C. Boon


